
  

 PANIMALAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
An Autonomous Institution  

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  
 

2024-2025 

S. 

No 
NAME REG NO EVENT EVENT TITLE VENUE FROM TO 

NO OF 

DAYS 

1 ILAIYARASAN M 211422114038 SYMPOSIUM 
GUESS THE 

LYRICS 

CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

17-02-

2025 

17-02-

2025 
1 

2 
MADHAN 

KUMAR R 
211422114064 WORKSHOP MECHGUST'23 

CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

26-09-

2024 

26-09-

2024 
1 DAY 

3 
SANJIVARAJAN P 

A 
211422114117 WORKSHOP 

NON 

DESTRUCTIVE 

TESTING 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-07-

2024 

24-07-

2024 
2 

4 
SANJIVARAJAN P 

A 
211422114117 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

DEPLOMA ON 

MECHANICAL 

CAD 

AUTOCAD 

SOLIDWORKS 

ANSYS 

CADTECHSOLUTION

, POONAMALLEE 

08-08-

2024 

06-01-

2025 
110 

5 HARIHARAN E 211422114036 WORKSHOP 
KARVANS 3D 

CLUB 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

11-09-

2024 

12-09-

2024 
2 

6 HARIHARAN E 211422114036 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

DIPLOMA COURSE 

ON MECHANICAL 

CAD 

CAD TECH 

SOLUTIONS 

05-09-

2024 

28-12-

2024 

4 

MONTHS 



7 KIRTHICK RAJ A 211422114055 WORKSHOP NDT WORKSHOP 
SIS INSTITUTE OF 

NDT 

23-07-

2024 

24-07-

2024 
2 DAYS 

8 KISHORE V 211422114058 NPTEL 
THEORY OF 

COMPUTATION 

NPTEL-INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

KANPUR 

03-07-

2024 

03-09-

2024 
62 

9 KISHORE V 211422114058 SYMPOSIUM 
INVENTE-24 

[DATA WHIZ] 

SHIV NADAR 

UNIVERSITY 

27-09-

2024 

28-09-

2024 
2 

10 KISHORE V 211422114058 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 
TEACHNOOK 

01-05-

2024 

30-06-

2024 
60 

11 KISHORE V 211422114058 SYMPOSIUM 
AIRCRASH 

INVESTIGATION 

MADRAS INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

16-03-

2024 

16-03-

2024 
1 

12 KISHORE V 211422114058 WORKSHOP AERO MODELING 
CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

29-02-

2024 

02-03-

2024 
3 

13 PRASANTH V 211422114092 CONFERENCE 

7TH 

INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-03-

2024 

22-03-

2024 
1 

14 BENJAMIN V 211422114018 CONFERENCE PECTEAM 2K24 
PAPER 

PRESENTATION 

22-03-

2024 

23-03-

2024 
2 

15 BENJAMIN V 211422114018 WORKSHOP 

NON 

DESTRUCTIVE 

TESTING 

METHODS 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

23-07-

2024 

24-07-

2024 
2 



16 HARIHARAN E 211422114036 WORKSHOP 

NON 

DESTRUCTIVE 

TESTING 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

23-08-

2024 

24-08-

2024 
2 

17 
KISHOREKUMAA

R M 
211422114057 WORKSHOP 

ROBOTIC 

WELDING 

MADRAS INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

16-03-

2024 

16-03-

2024 
1 

18 JEEVA.J 211422114043 WORKSHOP 
EMISSION 

STANDARDS 

MADRAS INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

23-03-

2024 

23-03-

2024 
1 

19 JEEVA.J 21142211404 WORKSHOP 

NON-

DESTRUCTIVE 

TESTING 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

23-07-

2024 

24-07-

2024 
2 

20 JEEVA.J 211422114043 OTHERS PECTEAM 2K23 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

28-04-

2023 

29-04-

2023 
2 

21 CHANDRU I 214423144028 SYMPOSIUM 
QUANTUM TECH 

FEST 

SAVEETHA 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

23-02-

2024 

23-02-

2023 
1 

22 CHANDRU I 211423114028 WORKSHOP 

ADDITIVE 

MANUFACTURING 

USING 3D 

PRINTING 

CADDAM 

TECHNOLOGIES 

20-07-

2024 

20-07-

2024 
1 

23 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 WORKSHOP 
AL TOOL 

WORKSHOP 
ONLINE MODE 

16/02/002

5 

16/02/002

5 
1 

24 
MADHAN 

KUMAR K 
211423114909 WORKSHOP 

DRONE AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

WORKSHOP 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

04-09-

2024 

05-09-

2005 
2 

25 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 SYMPOSIUM 

DESIGN BONANZA 

- DESIGNING 

COMPLETION 

LOYOLA- ICAM 

COLLEGE OF 

28-09-

2024 

28-09-

2024 
1 



ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

26 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 SYMPOSIUM 
CAM DESIGNING 

COMPETITION 

CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

17-02-

2025 

17-02-

2025 
1 

27 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 SYMPOSIUM 
CAD DESIGN 

COMPETITION 

CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

17-02-

2025 

17-02-

2025 
1 

28 VIKRAM R 211422114152 SYMPOSIUM CAD MODELLING 
CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

17-02-

2025 

17-02-

2025 
1 

29 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 SYMPOSIUM 

MR.DESIGNER - 

CAD DESIGN 

COMPETITION 

VELAMMAL 

INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

28-02-

2025 

28-02-

2025 
1 

30 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 NPTEL 

PRODUCT DESIGN 

AND 

DEVELOPMENT 

CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

01-07-

2024 

31-08-

2025 
28 

31 ILAIYARASAN M 211422114038 OTHERS 

PECTEAM 2K24 

STUDENT 

COORDINATOR 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-03-

2024 

23-03-

2024 
2 

32 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 WORKSHOP 
MECHANICAL 

PRODUCT DESIGN 
VCADD 

03-08-

2024 

04-08-

2024 
2 

33 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 
AUTOCAD LEARN DELTA 

01-10-

2024 

24-10-

2024 
24 

34 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 WORKSHOP 

GETTING 

STARTED WITH 

SOLIDWORKS 

THE CAD COMPANY 
28-07-

2024 

28-07-

2024 
1 



35 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

AUTOCAD AND 

SOLIDWORKS 
SURE TRUST 

03-04-

2024 

31-07-

2024 
90 

36 JOHNDE ROTS A 211422114047 SYMPOSIUM BRAIN TEASE 

SRI SAIRAM 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

18-09-

2024 

18-09-

2024 
1 

37 ILAIYARASAN M 211422114038 SYMPOSIUM 
NETWORKING 

NEXUS 

SRI SAIRAM 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

04-04-

2024 

05-04-

2024 
2 

38 DIVESH SINGH S 211422114025 SYMPOSIUM CAD MASTER 
SIMATS 

ENGINEERING 

12-02-

2025 

12-02-

2025 
1 

39 ILAIYARASAN M 211422114038 WORKSHOP 

AUTODESK 

FUSION 360 

WORKSHOP 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

10-10-

2024 

11-10-

2024 
2 

40 JOHNDE ROTS A 211422114047 OTHERS 
INTRAMURAL 

ATHLETIC EVENTS 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

18-02-

2025 

21-02-

2025 
4 

41 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 OTHERS 
LINKED IN 

BOARDING 
ONLINE 

01/01/002

5 

01/01/002

5 
1 

42 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 OTHERS LINKEDIN BOOK ONLINE 
05/02/002

5 

05/02/002

5 
1 

43 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 WORKSHOP CAD 
OUT OF CLG 

CAMPUS 

05/04/002

4 

07/04/002

4 
2 

44 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 WORKSHOP CADMAN OUT OF CAMPUS 
05/06/002

4 

05/06/002

4 
1 



45 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 WORKSHOP POWER BI ONLINE 
09/01/002

5 

09/01/002

5 
1 

46 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 OTHERS 
AUTOMATIC OF 

ELECTRIC CAR 
ONLINE 

05/02/002

5 

05/02/002

5 
1 

47 
NAVEENKUMAR 

D 
211422114084 WORKSHOP 

3D PRINTING 

WORKSHOP 

CHENNAI 

INSTITUDE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

17-02-

2025 

17-02-

2025 
1 DAY 

48 
NAVEENKUMAR 

D 
211422114084 WORKSHOP 

NON-

DESTRUCTIVE 

TESTING 

METHODS(NDT) 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

23-07-

2024 

24-07-

2024 
2 DAYS 

49 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 WORKSHOP 

MECHANICAL 

DESIGN WORK 

SHOP 

ONLINE 
02/02/002

5 

03/02/002

5 
2 

50 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 
ONLINE 

04/01/002

5 

04/01/002

5 
1 

51 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

EXCEL 

AUTOMATION 

USING CHATGPT 

ONLINE 
02/02/002

5 

05/02/002

5 
4 

52 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

INTRODUCTIONS 

TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

ONLINE 
09/02/002

5 

12/02/002

5 
3 

53 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

MACHINE 

LEARNING 

PROJECTS 

ONLINE 
20/02/002

5 

25/02/002

5 
5 

54 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

INSTRUCTION 

WITH GOOGLE 

CLOUD AL 

2 
02/03/002

5 

03/02/002

5 
2 



55 ARAVIND M 211423114019 CONFERENCE 

INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE FOR 

PHOENIXES ON 

EMERGING 

CURRENT TRENDS 

IN ENGINEERING 

AND 

MANAGEMENT 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-03-

2024 

23-03-

2024 

ONE 

DAY 

56 
VARADHARAJAN 

R 
211423114168 OTHERS 

EVENT 

ORGANIZER ( 

INFINITE 

THINKERS ) 

PANIMALAR 
03-04-

2025 

03-04-

2025 
1 

57 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 WORKSHOP AERO MODELLING 

CHENNAI 

INSTITUDE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

24-02-

2024 

24-02-

2024 
1 

58 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 WORKSHOP 
ROBOTIC 

WELDING 

MADRAS INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

16-03-

2024 
  1 

59 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 
CONFERENCE 

PAPER 

INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-03-

2024 

22-03-

2024 
1 

60 
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR M 
211422114118 

PAPER 

PRESENTATION 

PHOENIXES ON 

EMERGING 

CURRENT TRENDS 

IN MATERIALS,  

MANUFACTURING

, MANAGEMENT 

PRACTICES AND 

CONSTRUCTION 

TECHNOLOGIES 

(PECMACT) 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

21-03-

2025 

22-03-

2025 
1 

61 
RADHA 

KRISHNAN S 

211424114004

8 

PAPER 

PRESENTATION 

INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERECE 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

21-03-

2025 

22-03-

2025 
1(DAY) 



62 SHIVANAND 
211424114006

5 
WORKSHOP 

SOLUTION 

WITHOUT 

COMPROMISE 

107, USMAN ROAD, 

T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-

17. 

26-06-

2025 

26-07-

2025 
1 

63 
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR M 
211422114118 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING:A 

STEP-BY-STEP 

PROGRAMMING 

COURSE 

- 
10-06-

2025 

18-06-

2025 
8 

64 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 WORKSHOP 

NON-

DESTRUCTIVE 

TESTING 

METHODS 

SIS INSTITUTE OF 

NDT , PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

23-07-

2024 

24-07-

2024 
2 

65 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 SYMPOSIUM 
BANNER 

DESIGNING EVENT 

KARVANS' 3D CLUB , 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

01-10-

2024 
  1 

66 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 SYMPOSIUM 
SMART INDIA 

HACKATHON 2024 

MINISTRY OF 

EDUCATION/ AICTE , 

SIH HARDWARE 

EDITION 

11-12-

2024 

15-12-

2024 
5 

67 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 SYMPOSIUM MECHVISION'25 
SIMATS 

ENGINEERING 

12-02-

2025 
  1 

68 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 SYMPOSIUM 
MECHGUST'25 , 

CAM 

CHENNAI 

INSTITUDE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

17-02-

2025 
  1 

69 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 SYMPOSIUM 
IGNITION 25 , 

DESIGN DUEL 

SRI 

VENKATESWARA 

COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING 

18-03-

2025 
  1 

70 MANOJ KUMAR S 211422114069 NPTEL 

FUNDAMENTALS 

OF ADDITIVE 

MANUFACTURING 

TECHNOLOGIES 

IIT GUWAHATI 
01-07-

2024 

31-10-

2024 
12 WEEK 



71 AJEESH S A 
211424114000

3 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 
PYTHON 

JAPA COMPUTER 

EDUCATION 

01-01-

2024 

30-06-

2024 
183DAYS 

72 HANESH D 211423114052 NPTEL ROBOTICS 

SAI RAM 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-07-

2024 

21-09-

2024 
8 WEEKS 

73 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 WORKSHOP 
AL TOOLS 

WORKSHOP 
ONLINE 

16/02/002

5 

17/02/002

5 
2 

74 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 

CONFERENCE 

PAPER 
PECTEAM 2K24 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-03-

2024 

23-03-

2024 
2 

75 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 WORKSHOP 

ELECTRIC 

VEHICLE 

WORKSHOP 

RAJALAKSHMI 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

24-02-

2024 

24-02-

2024 
1 

76 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
21142311059 WORKSHOP 

TURBO 

WORKSHOP 

RAJALAKSHMI 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

24-02-

2024 

24-02-

2024 
1 

77 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 WORKSHOP SYMMETRON 

SIMATS 

ENGINEERING 

09-10-

2024 

09-10-

2024 
1 

78 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 WORKSHOP 

PROGRAMMING 

AND OPERATION 

OF CNC 

CHENNAI INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY 

18-07-

2024 

20-07-

2024 
1 

79 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 WORKSHOP 

ADDITIVE 

MANUFACTURING 

USING 3D 

PRINTING 

CADDAM 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD 

20-07-

2024 

20-07-

2024 
1 

80 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

CYBER SECURITY 

ANALYSIS AND 

DESIGN 

NASSCOM 
18-06-

2024 

20-06-

2024 
3 



81 
JUSTIN RAPHEAL 

C.M 
211423114059 SYMPOSIUM 

VEHICLE 

BUILDING 

EASWARI 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

06-04-

2024 

06-04-

2024 
1 

82 B.GOWTHAM 211422114909 WORKSHOP FUSION 360 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

10-10-

2024 

11-07-

2025 
2 

83 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

MACHINE 

LEARNING 

PROJECT 

ONLINE 
28-01-

2025 

02/02/002

5 
4 

84 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 
GOOGLE CLOUD 25DAYS 

18/06/002

5 

26/06/002

5 
20 

85 M.A.SACHIN 211423114128 
CONFERENCE 

PAPER 
MATHS CLUB 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

05/02/002

4 

06/02/002

4 
1 

86 
MOHAMED 

NAFEEL D 
211423114085 

CONFERENCE 

PAPER 

7 TH 

INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE 

(PECTEAM) 

PANIMALAR 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

22-03-

2024 

23-03-

2024 
2 

87 
MOHAMED 

NAFEEL D 
211423114085 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 

NASCOM , 

FUTURESKILLS 
ONLINE 

21-05-

2024 

21-06-

2024 
30 DAYS 

88 
MOHAMED 

NAFEEL D 
211423114085 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 
WIPRO(CORIZO) ONLINE 

24-11-

2024 

24-12-

2024 
30 

89 
MOHAMED 

NAFEEL D 
211423114085 

CERTIFICATION 

COURSE 
WIPRO(CORIZO) ONLINE 

05-01-

2025 
  30 

 


